
 
Food Handling 2019 

FOREIGN LANGUAGE FOOD HANDLERS PROGRAMS 
(1 SESSION FOR EACH PROGRAM) 

 

                     SPANISH              

January 16 Wednesday 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM Y 

April 03 Wednesday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM Y 

May 22 Wednesday 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM Y 

July 10 Wednesday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM Y 

September 16 Monday 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM Y 

December 11 Wednesday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM Y 
 

                      MANDARIN CHINESE               

January 22 Tuesday 5:00PM – 8:00PM D 

June 4 Tuesday 5:00PM – 8:00PM D 

December 10 Tuesday 5:00PM – 8:00PM D 
 
 

                      JAPANESE            

June 11 Tuesday 9:30AM – 12:30PM M 

October 29 Tuesday 9:30AM – 12:30PM M 
 

                     KOREAN      

January 15 Tuesday 5:00PM – 8:00PM C 

June  11 Tuesday 5:00PM – 8:00PM C 

December 03 Tuesday 5:00PM – 8:00PM C 
 

 

                      ARABIC       

April 02 Tuesday 1:00PM – 4:00PM S 
 

 
 
                       

HINDI (Indian))           

April 09 Tuesday 1:00PM – 4:00PM A 
 

                     
 

   
GUJARATI (Indian)                  

December  03 Tuesday 1:00PM – 4:00PM A 
 

 

 

                       
TURKISH         

May 13 Monday 1:00PM – 4:00PM A 
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